
NOTICE 

 The Following 108 applicants were found eligible by the scrutiny committee for Written Test and 

Interview for 50 posts of Nursing Sister Grade-I scheduled to be held on 24-25 September, 2013. 

S. 
No 

Application No. Name Email Id 

1.  NS-I/2013/00012  Kamala Behera  beherakamala1980@gmail.com 

2.  NS-I/2013/00019  Pradeep Chandaniya  chandaniyapradeep@gmail.com 

3.  NS-I/2013/00022  Rubi Dsilva  rubi.jit@rediffmail.com 

4.  NS-I/2013/00025  Vinodhini Zipporah.J  cutegalvino@gmail.com 

5.  NS-I/2013/00027  Vijayaraddi Vandali  vijayvandali@yahoo.com 

6.  NS-I/2013/00028  Subhadra Jadab  subhadrajadab@gmail.com 

7.  NS-I/2013/00030  Nirupama Mohapatra  jpandaadm@yahoo.com 

8.  NS-I/2013/00032  Amrita Singh  Pinkypinky900@yahoo.com 

9.  NS-I/2013/00056  Bijaya Pattnaik  pattnaik.bijaya@gmail.com 

10.  NS-I/2013/00061  Nandita Patel  shib.mahanta@rediffmail.com 

11.  NS-I/2013/00062  Sasmita Lenka  mohanty7777@gmail.com 

12.  NS-I/2013/00063  Pranati Biswal  pranati2biswal@gmail.com 

13.  NS-I/2013/00064  Sasikala G  saipannsasi@gmail.com 

14.  NS-I/2013/00066  Ambika Mahapatra  ambika@carehospitals.com 

15.  NS-I/2013/00067  Pankajini Das  guru.burla@gmail.com 

16.  NS-I/2013/00069  Smitharani.S  smithasanal@rediffmail.com 

17.  NS-I/2013/00071  Mamatabala Nath  mamatasarathi@gmail.com 

18.  NS-I/2013/00073  Subhalaxmi Nath.  subhalaxmi.jyotiranjan2010@gmail.com 

19.  NS-I/2013/00077  Vasanthakumari  vasanthiku@gmail.com 

20.  NS-I/2013/00078  V.Seetharamanjaneyulu  seetharama1982@yahoo.com 

21.  NS-I/2013/00080  Shanti Kerketta  kerketta.shanti@ymail.com 

22.  NS-I/2013/00081  Sradhanjali Nayak  sradhanjalinayak76@rediffmail.com 

23.  NS-I/2013/00082  Sabita Mohapatra  sabitamohapatra35@gmail.com 

24.  NS-I/2013/00087  Sanjukta Bal  brajaiaf@gmail.com 

25.  NS-I/2013/00088  Rashmi Rekha Chaudhary  amaneducation255@gmail.com 

26.  NS-I/2013/00104  Rajesh.M  rajamathi1981@gmail.com 

27.  NS-I/2013/00108  Chandrikarani Pradhan  chandrika.iyf@gmail.com 

28.  NS-I/2013/00115  Nalini Prava Gochhayat  drchakradharbehera@gmail.com 

29.  NS-I/2013/00117  Namita Barik  namitabarik7@gmail.com 

30.  NS-I/2013/00121  Renu Rekha Korkora  korkorarenurekha@gmail.com 

31.  NS-I/2013/00131  B.Venkatesan  venkib882@gmail.com 

32.  NS-I/2013/00132  Minati Mohanty  M.mohanty031@gmail.com 

33.  NS-I/2013/00133  Jayavel.M  scorpionsimbu@yahoo.co.in 

34.  NS-I/2013/00151  Mrs Manju Malviya  manu030381@gmail.com 

35.  NS-I/2013/00152  Saudamini Sahu  saudamini24@carehospitals.com 

36.  NS-I/2013/00157  Kumarasamy Ap  apkmsn@gmail.com 

37.  NS-I/2013/00159  Santilata Mahapatra  sahookumarsaroj@gmail.com 

38.  NS-I/2013/00160  Rashmibala Dwibedi  rashmidwibedi1@gmail.com 



39.  NS-I/2013/00166  N.Sabari Vel  sabari123vel@gmail.com 

40.  NS-I/2013/00173  Suvashree Mohanty  suvashree321@gmail.com 

41.  NS-I/2013/00181  P Vinoth  vinsnur@gmail.com 

42.  NS-I/2013/00187  Itishri Pahi  itishripahi@gmail.com 

43.  NS-I/2013/00193  Sulata Maity  sulata100@gmail.com 

44.  NS-I/2013/00205  Binu Joe  binu_joe@rediffmail.com 

45.  NS-I/2013/00209  Rashmita Mishra  rashmitamishra140@gmail.com 

46.  NS-I/2013/00210  Vivek Pachori  v.pachori@yahoo.com 

47.  NS-I/2013/00217  Soubhagyalaxmi Nath  laxmi.nsch@gmail.com 

48.  NS-I/2013/00219  Sandeep Kumar Singh  sandeepsinghben@gmail.com 

49.  NS-I/2013/00222  Gayathri M S  gayishanmugam84@gmail.com 

50.  NS-I/2013/00224  Pradeep Kumar Kulshrestha  pra.kulshrestha@gmail.com 

51.  NS-I/2013/00228  Anita Patra  patra.anita@gmail.com 

52.  NS-I/2013/00229  Sonali Mishra  anisur.khan@yahoo.com 

53.  NS-I/2013/00231  Chanchala Kar  kar.chanchala@yahoo.com 

54.  NS-I/2013/00233  Lipika Priyadarsini Bhuyan  sangram.mohanty1976@gmail.com 

55.  NS-I/2013/00241  Priyadarsini Sahoo  pinuloves4@gmail.com 

56.  NS-I/2013/00243  Amita Tripathy  tripathy_amita134@rediffmail.com 

57.  NS-I/2013/00245  Prabhu Dayal  prabhudayalsingh05@gmail.com 

58.  NS-I/2013/00246  Priyanka Basak  abhra7862@gmail.com 

59.  NS-I/2013/00247  Anjanbala Behur  ANJANAPIPI@GMAIL.COM 

60.  NS-I/2013/00254  Reena Singh  santoshreena29@gmail.com 

61.  NS-I/2013/00266  Renjith P N  pnrenjith02@gmail.com 

62.  NS-I/2013/00272  Sunyaprava Behura  narahari.rly@gmail.com 

63.  NS-I/2013/00275  Vijayarani  vijayaraniphd@gmail.com 

64.  NS-I/2013/00283  Suchismita Behera  suchismita_2013@rediffmail.com 

65.  NS-I/2013/00294  Sandhyarani Nayak  lingaraj.kunu@gmail.com 

66.  NS-I/2013/00295  Asokan.R  asokan007@gmail.com 

67.  NS-I/2013/00297  Amit Kumar Saini  saini.saini.amit@gmail.com 

68.  NS-I/2013/00298  Mangal Pandey  nbm.mangalji@gmail.com 

69.  NS-I/2013/00300  Deny David  denydavid1234@gmail.com 

70.  NS-I/2013/00301  Sesil Deny  demydavid@gmail.com 

71.  NS-I/2013/00302  Sasmita Rout  routsasmitad@gmail.com 

72.  NS-I/2013/00304  Neelam Nayak  neelamnayak.2010@gmail.com 

73.  NS-I/2013/00307  Suchismita Dash  durga_prasaddash@yahoo.co.in 

74.  NS-I/2013/00311  Manorama Khanda  manoramakhanda93@gmail.com 

75.  NS-I/2013/00314  K.Jayashree  jayashreek07081977@gmail.com 

76.  NS-I/2013/00318  Sujata Angela Singh  sumitsujatasingh@yahoo.co.in 

77.  NS-I/2013/00320  Urmila Panda  panda.urmila0@gmail.com 

78.  NS-I/2013/00321  Kalpana Barik  mamabarik72@gmail.com 

79.  NS-I/2013/00322  Rinarani Mohanty  paridaruturanjan@gmail.com 

80.  NS-I/2013/00324  Minatibala Prusty  dbn_1981@rediffmail.com 

81.  NS-I/2013/00329  Sunita Rath  chinmoykabi@gmail.com 

82.  NS-I/2013/00334  Smita Mohapatra  jewelakb@gmail.com 



83.  NS-I/2013/00336  Sarmistha Das  sarmistha.das81@gmail.com 

84.  NS-I/2013/00338  Madhulita Rout  matruprasadrout87@gmail.com 

85.  NS-I/2013/00348  Nirupama Dagar  nirupamadagar@yahoo.com 

86.  NS-I/2013/00350  Ambalavanan R  chennaiambalavanan@gmail.com 

87.  NS-I/2013/00353  Nikhil B  nikhilbahulayan@gmail.com 

88.  NS-I/2013/00355  V.Pakhide  vinodpakhide@yahoo.in 

89.  NS-I/2013/00358  Anushaya Panigrahy  anushayaguru@gmail.com 

90.  NS-I/2013/00364  Gargi Moharana  dezyanimesh@gmail.com 

91.  NS-I/2013/00367  Bishnu Priya Pradhan  bishnupriya2013@gmail.com 

92.  NS-I/2013/00373  Pratyasha Dash  dash.pratyasha.pricy@gmail.com 

93.  NS-I/2013/00380  Priyambada Nayak  priyambadanayak1977@gmail.com 

94.  NS-I/2013/00381  Runki Das  raj.runki@gmail.com 

95.  NS-I/2013/00391  Kumudini Dash  sadashivbm@rediffmail.com 

96.  NS-I/2013/00394  Yumkhaibam Renubala Devi  renunmc2010@gmail.com 

97.  NS-I/2013/00398  Vincy Sophia  vincytiwari@gmail.com 

98.  NS-I/2013/00401  Tini Brett.J  brettcmc@gmail.com 

99.  NS-I/2013/00404  Minati Das  minatidas81@hotmail.com 

100.  NS-I/2013/00409  Soudamini Rath  rathsoudamini@gmail.com 

101.  NS-I/2013/00410  Saibalini Parida  saibaliniparida@gmail.com 

102.  NS-I/2013/00415  Sucharita Dash  sucharitadash076@gmail.com 

103.  NS-I/2013/00416  Sumati Paikray  paikraysumati@gmail.com 

104.  NS-I/2013/00417  Revathi.C  revathisenthilkumar@rediffmail.com 

105.  NS-I/2013/00419  Sasmita Panigrahi  sas.1681@gmail.com 

106.  NS-I/2013/00427  Sagarika Das  cipsagarika@gmail.com 

107.  NS-I/2013/00428  Pragyan Parimita Mishra  ppmishra10@gmail.com 

108.  NS-I/2013/00442  Mercy John  mercyjohnz293@gmail.com 
 
The information has been individually intimated to the above candidates.  

         EXAMINATION CELL 

  

   


